

Tabulation of Bids

Contract ID: 20466

Counties: MONMOUTH

Letting Date: November 04, 2021

District(s): H4

Call Order: 466

Project(s): NHP-D00S(456)

Contract Time: 12/31/22 COMPLETION DATE

Min:

Max:

Contract Description: Bridge Preventive Maintenance 2020-2

Line No / Item ID				(1) JOSEPH M. SANZARI, INC.		(2) MOUNT CONSTRUCTION CO., INC.		(3) BERTO CONSTRUCTION, INC.	
Item Description									
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0001	Roadway - Participating			Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:			
0001	151006M PERFORMANCE BOND AND PAYMENT BOND	15,000.000 DOLL	1.00000 15,000.00	1.00000 15,000.00	1.00000 15,000.00	1.00000 15,000.00	1.00000 15,000.00	1.00000 15,000.00	1.00000 15,000.00
0002	154003P MOBILIZATION	(1) LS	149,000.00000 149,000.00	310,000.00000 310,000.00	310,000.00000 310,000.00	310,000.00000 310,000.00	310,000.00000 310,000.00	310,000.00000 310,000.00	310,000.00000 310,000.00
0003	159003M BREAKAWAY BARRICADE	104.000 U	28.00000 2,912.00	1.00000 104.00	1.00000 104.00	1.00000 104.00	1.00000 104.00	1.00000 104.00	1.00000 104.00
0004	159006M DRUM	100.000 U	17.00000 1,700.00	1.00000 100.00	1.00000 100.00	1.00000 100.00	0.01000 1.00	0.01000 1.00	0.01000 1.00
0005	159009M TRAFFIC CONE	3,000.000 U	5.00000 15,000.00	1.00000 3,000.00	1.00000 3,000.00	1.00000 3,000.00	0.01000 30.00	0.01000 30.00	0.01000 30.00
0006	159027M FLASHING ARROW BOARD, 4' X 8'	8.000 U	1,182.00000 9,456.00	250.00000 2,000.00	250.00000 2,000.00	250.00000 2,000.00	0.25000 2.00	0.25000 2.00	0.25000 2.00



Tabulation of Bids

Contract ID: 20466

Counties: MONMOUTH

Letting Date: November 04, 2021

District(s): H4

Call Order: 466

Project(s): NHP-D00S(456)

Contract Time: 12/31/22 COMPLETION DATE

Min:

Max:

Contract Description: Bridge Preventive Maintenance 2020-2

Line No / Item ID				(1) JOSEPH M. SANZARI, INC.		(2) MOUNT CONSTRUCTION CO., INC.		(3) BERTO CONSTRUCTION, INC.	
Item Description									
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION:	0001	Roadway - Participating			Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:		
0007	159030M	8.000	3,850.0000	30,800.00	250.00000	2,000.00	0.25000	2.00	
	PORTABLE VARIABLE MESSAGE SIGN	U							
0008	159012M	1,000.000	18.00000	18,000.00	1.00000	1,000.00	0.01000	10.00	
	CONSTRUCTION SIGNS	SF							
0009	159108M	8.000	2,100.0000	16,800.00	250.00000	2,000.00	1.00000	8.00	
	TRAFFIC CONTROL TRUCK WITH MOUNTED CRASH CUSHION	U							
0010	159141M	200.000	100.00000	20,000.00	100.00000	20,000.00	125.00000	25,000.00	
	TRAFFIC DIRECTOR, FLAGGER	HOUR							
0011	159300M	1,000.000	2.00000	2,000.00	5.10000	5,100.00	2.00000	2,000.00	
	TRAFFIC STRIPES, LATEX, 4"	LF							



Tabulation of Bids

Contract ID: 20466

Counties: MONMOUTH

Letting Date: November 04, 2021

District(s): H4

Call Order: 466

Project(s): NHP-D00S(456)

Contract Time: 12/31/22 COMPLETION DATE

Min:

Max:

Contract Description: Bridge Preventive Maintenance 2020-2

Line No / Item ID		(1) JOSEPH M. SANZARI, INC.		(2) MOUNT CONSTRUCTION CO., INC.		(3) BERTO CONSTRUCTION, INC.	
Item Description							
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0001	Roadway - Participating	Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:			
0012	201003P (1) CLEARING SITE LS	20,000.00000	20,000.00	25,000.00000	25,000.00	24,000.00000	24,000.00
0013	610003M 1,000.000 TRAFFIC STRIPES, 4" LF	2.50000	2,500.00	10.20000	10,200.00	3.00000	3,000.00
0014	610008M 1,000.000 TRAFFIC MARKINGS, SYMBOLS SF	5.50000	5,500.00	15.30000	15,300.00	10.00000	10,000.00
Section Totals:		\$308,668.00		\$410,804.00		\$389,157.00	



Tabulation of Bids

Contract ID: 20466

Counties: MONMOUTH

Letting Date: November 04, 2021

District(s): H4

Call Order: 466

Project(s): NHP-D00S(456)

Contract Time: 12/31/22 COMPLETION DATE

Min:

Max:

Contract Description: Bridge Preventive Maintenance 2020-2

Line No / Item ID		(1) JOSEPH M. SANZARI, INC.		(2) MOUNT CONSTRUCTION CO., INC.		(3) BERTO CONSTRUCTION, INC.	
Item Description							
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0002	Non-Participating			Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:	
0015	152015P 10,000.000	1.00000	10,000.00	1.00000	10,000.00	1.00000	10,000.00
	POLLUTION LIABILITY INSURANCE DOLL						
0016	MMG009M 2,775.000	1.00000	2,775.00	1.00000	2,775.00	1.00000	2,775.00
	E-Z PASS DOLL						
0017	551009M 100.000	180.00000	18,000.00	200.00000	20,000.00	240.00000	24,000.00
	CONCRETE DECK REPAIR, TYPE C SF						
Section Totals:				\$30,775.00	\$32,775.00		\$36,775.00



Tabulation of Bids

Contract ID: 20466

Counties: MONMOUTH

Letting Date: November 04, 2021

District(s): H4

Call Order: 466

Project(s): NHP-D00S(456)

Contract Time: 12/31/22 COMPLETION DATE

Min:

Max:

Contract Description: Bridge Preventive Maintenance 2020-2

Line No / Item ID		(1) JOSEPH M. SANZARI, INC.		(2) MOUNT CONSTRUCTION CO., INC.		(3) BERTO CONSTRUCTION, INC.	
Item Description		Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units						
SECTION: 0003	- Construction Engineering Participating			Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:	
0018	155015M FIELD OFFICE TYPE E SET UP	1.000	30,250.00000 30,250.00	113,000.00000 113,000.00		30,000.00000 30,000.00	
0019	155033M FIELD OFFICE TYPE E MAINTENANCE	15.000	4,510.00000 67,650.00	3,000.00000 45,000.00		3,500.00000 52,500.00	
Section Totals:			\$97,900.00	\$158,000.00		\$82,500.00	



Tabulation of Bids

Contract ID: 20466

Counties: MONMOUTH

Letting Date: November 04, 2021

District(s): H4

Call Order: 466

Project(s): NHP-D00S(456)

Contract Time: 12/31/22 COMPLETION DATE

Min:

Max:

Contract Description: Bridge Preventive Maintenance 2020-2

Line No / Item ID Item Description		(1) JOSEPH M. SANZARI, INC.		(2) MOUNT CONSTRUCTION CO., INC.		(3) BERTO CONSTRUCTION, INC.		
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	
SECTION: 0004		Bridge - Participating		Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:		
0020	159138M HMA PATCH T	156.000	120.00000	18,720.00	450.00000	70,200.00	915.00000	142,740.00
0021	504036P EPOXY WATERPROOFING SY	3,345.000	50.00000	167,250.00	57.50000	192,337.50	45.00000	150,525.00
0022	506013P LUBRICATE BEARING U	821.000	35.00000	28,735.00	55.00000	45,155.00	30.00000	24,630.00
0023	551006M CONCRETE DECK REPAIR, TYPE B SF	1,741.000	95.00000	165,395.00	100.00000	174,100.00	195.00000	339,495.00
0024	552003M PRESSURE INJECTION, CONCRETE CRACKS LF	1,000.000	38.00000	38,000.00	115.00000	115,000.00	20.00000	20,000.00

Tabulation of Bids

Contract ID: 20466

Counties: MONMOUTH

Letting Date: November 04, 2021

District(s): H4

Call Order: 466

Project(s): NHP-D00S(456)

Contract Time: 12/31/22 COMPLETION DATE

Min:

Max:

Contract Description: Bridge Preventive Maintenance 2020-2

Line No / Item ID Item Description		(1) JOSEPH M. SANZARI, INC.		(2) MOUNT CONSTRUCTION CO., INC.		(3) BERTO CONSTRUCTION, INC.		
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	
SECTION: 0004	Bridge - Participating	Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:				
0025	555003M SUBSTRUCTURE CONCRETE REPAIR SF	395.000	470.00000	185,650.00	300.00000	118,500.00	181.00000	71,495.00
0026	MMB070M BRIDGE HEADER REPAIR LF	2,034.000	286.00000	581,724.00	200.00000	406,800.00	183.00000	372,222.00
0027	MMB077M REPAIR CONCRETE CURB LF	175.000	115.00000	20,125.00	80.00000	14,000.00	200.00000	35,000.00
0028	MMB087M DECK JOINT RESEAL (SILICON) LF	4,638.000	70.00000	324,660.00	80.00000	371,040.00	85.00000	394,230.00
0029	MMB089M DECK JOINT REPAIR LF	5,630.000	181.00000	1,019,030.00	160.00000	900,800.00	180.00000	1,013,400.00



Tabulation of Bids

Contract ID: 20466

Counties: MONMOUTH

Letting Date: November 04, 2021

District(s): H4

Call Order: 466

Project(s): NHP-D00S(456)

Contract Time: 12/31/22 COMPLETION DATE

Min:

Max:

Contract Description: Bridge Preventive Maintenance 2020-2

Line No / Item ID		(4) POWER CONCRETE CO., INC.					
Item Description							
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0001	Roadway - Participating			Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:	
0001	151006M	15,000.000	1.00000	15,000.00			
	PERFORMANCE BOND AND PAYMENT BOND	DOLL					
0002	154003P	(1)	200,000.00000	200,000.00			
	MOBILIZATION	LS					
0003	159003M	104.000	1.00000	104.00			
	BREAKAWAY BARRICADE	U					
0004	159006M	100.000	1.00000	100.00			
	DRUM	U					
0005	159009M	3,000.000	1.00000	3,000.00			
	TRAFFIC CONE	U					
0006	159027M	8.000	50.00000	400.00			
	FLASHING ARROW BOARD, 4' X 8'	U					



Tabulation of Bids

Contract ID: 20466

Counties: MONMOUTH

Letting Date: November 04, 2021

District(s): H4

Call Order: 466

Project(s): NHP-D00S(456)

Contract Time: 12/31/22 COMPLETION DATE

Min:

Max:

Contract Description: Bridge Preventive Maintenance 2020-2

Line No / Item ID		(4) POWER CONCRETE CO., INC.					
Item Description							
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0001	Roadway - Participating			Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:	
0007	159030M PORTABLE VARIABLE MESSAGE SIGN U	8.000	50.00000	400.00			
0008	159012M CONSTRUCTION SIGNS SF	1,000.000	1.00000	1,000.00			
0009	159108M TRAFFIC CONTROL TRUCK WITH MOUNTED CRASH CUSHION U	8.000	500.00000	4,000.00			
0010	159141M TRAFFIC DIRECTOR, FLAGGER HOUR	200.000	95.00000	19,000.00			
0011	159300M TRAFFIC STRIPES, LATEX, 4" LF	1,000.000	1.50000	1,500.00			



Tabulation of Bids

Contract ID: 20466

Counties: MONMOUTH

Letting Date: November 04, 2021

District(s): H4

Call Order: 466

Project(s): NHP-D00S(456)

Contract Time: 12/31/22 COMPLETION DATE

Min:

Max:

Contract Description: Bridge Preventive Maintenance 2020-2

Line No / Item ID		(4) POWER CONCRETE CO., INC.					
Item Description							
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0001	Roadway - Participating			Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:	
0012	201003P (1)	40,000.00000	40,000.00				
	CLEARING SITE LS						
0013	610003M 1,000.000	1.50000	1,500.00				
	TRAFFIC STRIPES, 4" LF						
0014	610008M 1,000.000	6.00000	6,000.00				
	TRAFFIC MARKINGS, SYMBOLS SF						
Section Totals:				\$292,004.00			



Tabulation of Bids

Contract ID: 20466

Counties: MONMOUTH

Letting Date: November 04, 2021

District(s): H4

Call Order: 466

Project(s): NHP-D00S(456)

Contract Time: 12/31/22 COMPLETION DATE

Min:

Max:

Contract Description: Bridge Preventive Maintenance 2020-2

Line No / Item ID		(4) POWER CONCRETE CO., INC.					
Item Description							
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0002	Non-Participating			Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:	
0015 152015P	10,000.000	1.00000	10,000.00				
POLLUTION LIABILITY INSURANCE	DOLL						
0016 MMG009M	2,775.000	1.00000	2,775.00				
E-Z PASS	DOLL						
0017 551009M	100.000	66.00000	6,600.00				
CONCRETE DECK REPAIR, TYPE C	SF						
Section Totals:			\$19,375.00				



Tabulation of Bids

Contract ID: 20466

Counties: MONMOUTH

Letting Date: November 04, 2021

District(s): H4

Call Order: 466

Project(s): NHP-D00S(456)

Contract Time: 12/31/22 COMPLETION DATE

Min:

Max:

Contract Description: Bridge Preventive Maintenance 2020-2

Line No / Item ID		(4) POWER CONCRETE CO., INC.					
Item Description							
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0003	- Construction Engineering Participating			Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:	
0018 155015M	1.000	30,000.00000	30,000.00				
	FIELD OFFICE TYPE E SET UP	U					
0019 155033M	15.000	2,800.00000	42,000.00				
	FIELD OFFICE TYPE E MAINTENANCE	MO					
Section Totals:				\$72,000.00			



Tabulation of Bids

Contract ID: 20466

Counties: MONMOUTH

Letting Date: November 04, 2021

District(s): H4

Call Order: 466

Project(s): NHP-D00S(456)

Contract Time: 12/31/22 COMPLETION DATE

Min:

Max:

Contract Description: Bridge Preventive Maintenance 2020-2

Line No / Item ID Item Description		(4) POWER CONCRETE CO., INC.					
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0004	Bridge - Participating			Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:	
0020 159138M	156.000	250.00000	39,000.00				
HMA PATCH	T						
0021 504036P	3,345.000	80.00000	267,600.00				
EPOXY WATERPROOFING	SY						
0022 506013P	821.000	35.00000	28,735.00				
LUBRICATE BEARING	U						
0023 551006M	1,741.000	165.00000	287,265.00				
CONCRETE DECK REPAIR, TYPE B	SF						
0024 552003M	1,000.000	25.00000	25,000.00				
PRESSURE INJECTION, CONCRETE CRACKS	LF						



Tabulation of Bids

Contract ID: 20466

Counties: MONMOUTH

Letting Date: November 04, 2021

District(s): H4

Call Order: 466

Project(s): NHP-D00S(456)

Contract Time: 12/31/22 COMPLETION DATE

Min:

Max:

Contract Description: Bridge Preventive Maintenance 2020-2

Line No / Item ID Item Description		(4) POWER CONCRETE CO., INC.					
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0004	Bridge - Participating			Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:	
0025 555003M	395.000 SF	300.00000	118,500.00				
SUBSTRUCTURE CONCRETE REPAIR							
0026 MMB070M	2,034.000 LF	150.00000	305,100.00				
BRIDGE HEADER REPAIR							
0027 MMB077M	175.000 LF	100.00000	17,500.00				
REPAIR CONCRETE CURB							
0028 MMB087M	4,638.000 LF	145.00000	672,510.00				
DECK JOINT RESEAL (SILICON)							
0029 MMB089M	5,630.000 LF	250.00000	1,407,500.00				
DECK JOINT REPAIR							

